
FRENSHIP TIGER BASEBALL  

2018 VARSITY SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT    SITE   TIME 

Tuesday Feb. 6  Cooper (Scrimmage)   Cooper  4:00  

Saturday Feb. 10 Intrasquad Scrimmage  Home   1:00 

Tuesday Feb. 13 Coronado (Scrimmage)  Home   4:30 

Saturday Feb. 17 Monterey/Plainview (Scrimmage) Moegle Field      10:00/12:30  

 

Monday Feb. 19 Cooper    Home   5:00 

Th, Fr, Sa Feb. 22-24 Rock Hardball Classic  Round Rock  TBA 

Th, Fr, Sa Mar 1-3 Tournament of Champions  Midland  TBA 

Th, Fr, Sa Mar. 8-10 First Bank Classic   Home   TBA 

Tuesday Mar. 13 **Permian    Odessa  4:30 

Thursday Mar. 15 **Odessa    Home   6:00 

Saturday Mar. 17 **Tascosa    Amarillo  1:00 

Tuesday Mar. 20 **Midland Lee   Home   7:00 

Friday  Mar. 23 **Midland High   Home   7:00 

Saturday Mar. 24 Monterey    Home   1:00 

Tuesday Mar. 27 **Odessa    Odessa  4:30 

Thursday Mar. 29 **Odessa    Home   6:00 

Tuesday Apr. 3  **Tascosa    Home   7:00 

Friday  Apr. 6  **Tascosa    Amarillo  4:30 

Friday  Apr. 13 **Permian    Odessa  4:30  

Saturday Apr. 14 **Permian    Home   1:00 

Tuesday Apr. 17 **Midland Lee   Midland  4:30 

Friday  Apr. 20 **Midland Lee   Home   7:00 

Tuesday Apr. 24 **Midland High   Midland  4:30 

Friday  Apr. 27 **Midland High   Home   7:00 

  

**District Games 

Athletic Director: Kenny Catney 

Principal:   Greg Hernandez 

Head Coach:  Chad Reynolds 

Asst. Coaches:   Jimmy Curtis, Bill Roger, Brandon Roberson, Gentry Griffith,  

   Jamie Arnold 

Trainers:  Nancy Carleton, Kimber Rodgers, Dustin Rush 

 


